Ruijie RG-S5300-E
Series Gigabit Switches Datasheet
Scan QR Code
For More Enquiry
-01-
Figure 1 RG-S5300-24GT4XS-E
Figure 2 RG-S5300-48GT4XS-E
Figure 3 RG-S5310-24GT4XS-P-E

t
-14-
Ordering Information
Model Description
RG-S5310-24GT4XS-P-E
24-Port 10/100/1000BASE-T, and 4 1G/10G SFP+ Ports, support PoE+, max 740w for PoE, 2
modular power supply slots (at least one power module needed)
RG-S5310-48GT4XS-P-E
48-Port 10/100/1000BASE-T, and 4 1G/10G SFP+ Ports, support PoE+, max 1440w for PoE, 2
modular power supply slots (at least one power module needed)
RG-S5300-24GT4XS-E 24 x 10/100/1000M adaptive electrical ports, 4 x 1G/10G SFP+ ports
RG-S5300-48GT4XS-E 48 x 10/100/1000M adaptive electrical ports, 4 x 1G/10G SFP+ ports
RG-PA1000I-P-F AC Power Module, 740W Power Budget for PoE, up to 48 PoE ports or 24 PoE+ ports (only for RG-
S5310-24GT4XS-P-E, RG-S5310-48GT4XS-P-E)
RG-PA600I-P-F AC Power Module, 370W Power Budget for PoE, up to 24 PoE ports or 12 PoE+ ports
(only for RG-S5310-24GT4XS-P-E, RG-S5310-48GT4XS-P-E)
Mini-GBIC-GT 1000BASE-TX, SFP Transceiver (100m).
Mini-GBIC-SX-MM850 1000BASE-SX, SFP Transceiver, SM (850nm, 500m, LC).
Mini-GBIC-LX-SM1310 1000BASE-LX, SFP Transceiver, SM (1310nm, 10km, LC).
Mini-GBIC-LH40-SM1310 1000BASE-LH, SFP Transceiver, SM (1310nm, 40km, LC).
Mini-GBIC-ZX100-SM1550 1000BASE-ZX100, SFP Transceiver, SM (1550nm, 100km, LC).
XG-SFP-SR-MM850 10GBASE-SR, SFP+ Transceiver, MM (850nm, 300m, LC)
XG-SFP-LR-SM1310 10GBASE-SR, SFP+ Transceiver (1310nm, 10km, LC)
XG-SFP-ER-SM1550 10GBASE-SR, SFP+ Transceiver (1550nm, 40km, LC)
(*) indicates future support.